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KK Slavoj Praha
HKK Olomouc
KK Moravska Slavia Brno
TJ Banik S¥ibro Klokani
SKK Rokycany

TJ Centropen Déice
Sokol Luhafovice
Cerveny Kostelec-SKK Nachod
TJ Valasské Me#i¢i
TJ Sokol Husovice

WL i

SKK Vrchlabi TJ Sokol Kolin
Rozlosovani sodte
13. kolo
10.01.15 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice - T] Valasské Mezifici Bucek
10.01.15 so 15:00 SKK Vrchlabi - SKK Rokycany Dymacek
10.01.15 so 09:30 TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani - KK Slavoj Praha Sraga
10.01.15 so 10:00 KK Moravska Slavia Brno - Sokol Kolin Radil
10.01.15 so 15:30 TJ Sokol Husovice - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod Gabrhel
10.01.15 so 14:00 Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - TJ Sokol Luhacovice Malisek
14. kolo
17.01.15 so 09:30 TJ Valasské Mezifici - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc Zaijicek
17.01.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Luhacovice - TJ Sokol Husovice Pekarek
17.01.15 so 15:00 Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - KK Moravska Slavia Brno  Liska
17.01.15 so 15:00 Sokol Kolin - TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani Svehla
17.01.15 so 10:00 KK Slavoj Praha - SKK Vrchlabi Novotny
17.01.15 so 13:30 SKK Rokycany - TJ Centropen Dacice Wohlmuth
15. kolo
31.01.15 so 13:30 SKK Rokycany - TJ] Valasské Mezirici WohImuth
31.01.15 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice - KK Slavoj Praha Bucek
31.01.15 so 15:00 SKK Vrchlabi - Sokol Kolin Horackova
31.01.15 so 09:30 TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod Sraga
31.01.15 so 10:00 KK Moravska Slavia Brno - TJ Sokol Luhacovice Radil
31.01.15 so 15:30 TJ Sokol Husovice - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc Gabrhel
16. kolo
07.02.15 so 09:30 TJ Valasské Mezifici - TJ Sokol Husovice Zajicek
07.02.15 so 14:00 Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - KK Moravska Slavia Brno MaliSek
07.02.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Luhacovice - TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani Pekarek
07.02.15 so 15:00 Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - SKK Vrchlabi Hrdinova
07.02.15 so 15:00 Sokol Kolin - TJ Centropen Dacice Svehla
07.02.15 so 10:00 KK Slavoj Praha - SKK Rokycany Novotny
17. kolo
21.02.15 so 10:00 KK Slavoj Praha - TJ Valasské Mezifici Novak
21.02.15 so 13:30 SKK Rokycany - Sokol Kvoll'n Wohlmuth
21.02.15 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod Bucek
21.02.15 so 15:00 SKK Vrchlabi - TJ Sokol Luhacovice Dymacek
21.02.15 so 09:30 TJ Banik Stribro Klokani - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc Sraga
21.02.15 so 10:00 KK Moravska Slavia Brno - TJ Sokol Husovice Radil
18. kolo
28.02.15 so 09:30 TJ Valasské Mezifici - KK Moravska Slavia Brno Zajicek
28.02.15 so 15:30 TJ Sokol Husovice - TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani Gabrhel
28.02.15 so 14:00 Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - SKK Vrchlabi MaliSek
28.02.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Luhacovice - TJ Centropen Dacice Pekarek
28.02.15 so 15:00 Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - SKK Rokycany Dyntera
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28.02.15 so 15:00 Sokol Kolin - KK Slavoj Praha Svehla
19. kolo

07.03.15 so 15:00 Sokol Kolin - TJ Valasské MeziFiCi Hetcl
07.03.15 so 10:00 KK Slavoj Praha - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod Novotny
07.03.15 so 13:30 SKK Rokycany - TJ Sokol Luhacovice Wohlmuth
07.03.15 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc Bucek
07.03.15 so 15:00 SKK Vrchlabi - TJ Sokol Husovice Hobl
07.03.15 so 09:30 TJ Banik Stribro Klokani - KK Moravska Slavia Brno Sraga
20. kolo

21.03.15 so 09:30 TJ Valasské Mezifi¢i - TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani Zajicek
21.03.15 so 10:00 KK Moravska Slavia Brno - SKK Vrchlabi Radil
21.03.15 so 15:30 TJ Sokol Husovice - T] Centropen Dacice Gabrhel
21.03.15 so 14:00 Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - SKK Rokycany Malisek
21.03.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Luhacovice - KK Slavoj Praha Pekarek
21.03.15 so 15:00 Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - Sokol Kolin Majer
21. kolo

28.03.15 so 15:00 Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - TJ Valasské Mezifici Dyntera
28.03.15 so 15:00 Sokol Kolin - TJ Sokol Luhacovice Svehla
28.03.15 so 10:00 KK Slavoj Praha - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc Novak
28.03.15 so 13:30 SKK Rokycany - TJ Sokol Husovice Wohlmuth
28.03.15 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice - KK Moravska Slavia Brno Bucek
28.03.15 so 15:00 SKK Vrchlabi - T Banik Stfibro Klokani Hobl
22, kolo

11.04.15 so 09:30 TJ Valasské Mezifici - SKK Vrchlabi Zajicek
11.04.15 so 09:30 TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani - TJ Centropen Dacice Sraga
11.04.15 so 10:00 KK Moravska Slavia Brno - SKK Rokycany Radil
11.04.15 so 15:30 TJ Sokol Husovice - KK Slavoj Praha Gabrhel
11.04.15 so 14:00 Hanacky kuZelkaFsky klub Olomouc - Sokol Kolin Malisek
11.04.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Luhacovice - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod Pekarek



TJ Sokol Luhacovice

10.01.15 so 14:00 Hanacky kuZelkarsky klub Olomouc - TJ Sokol Luhacovice 13. kolo

17.01.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Luhacovice - TJ Sokol Husovice 14. kolo
31.01.15 so 10:00 KK Moravska Slavia Brno - TJ Sokol Luhacovice 15. kolo
07.02.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Luhacovice - TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani 16. kolo
21.02.15 so 15:00 SKK Vrchlabi - TJ Sokol Luhacovice 17. kolo
28.02.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Luhacovice - TJ Centropen Dacice 18. kolo
07.03.15 so 13:30 SKK Rokycany - TJ Sokol Luhacovice 19. kolo
21.03.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Luhacovice - KK Slavoj Praha 20. kolo
28.03.15 so 15:00 Sokol Kolin - TJ Sokol I;uhaéovice 21. kolo
11.04.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Luhacovice - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod 22. kolo



Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

14:00
09:30
15:30
14:00
09:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
14:00

Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - TJ Sokol Luhacovice 13.
TJ Valasské Mezifici - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc 14.
TJ Sokol Husovice - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc 15.

Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - KK Moravska Slavia Brno 16.

TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc 17.
Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - SKK Vrchlabi 18.
TJ Centropen Dacice - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc 19.
Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - SKK Rokycany 20.
KK Slavoj Praha - Hanacky kuZelkarsky klub Olomouc 21.
Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - Sokol Kolin 22.

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



TJ Sokol Husovice

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

15:30
10:00
15:30
09:30
10:00
15:30
15:00
15:30
13:30
15:30

TJ Sokol Husovice - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod

TJ Sokol Luhacovice - TJ Sokol Husovice

TJ Sokol Husovice - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc
KK Moravska Slavia Brno - TJ Sokol Husovice

TJ Sokol Husovice - TJ Banik Stribro Klokani

SKK Vrchlabi - TJ Sokol Husovice

TJ Sokol Husovice - TJ Centropen Dacice

SKK Rokycany - TJ Sokol Husovice

TJ Sokol Husovice - KK Slavoj Praha

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



KK Moravska Slavia Brno

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
15:00
10:00
14:00
10:00
09:30
09:30
10:00
14:00
10:00

KK Moravska Slavia Brno - Sokol Kolin 13.
Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - KK Moravska Slavia Brno 14.
KK Moravska Slavia Brno - TJ Sokol Luhacovice 15.
Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - KK Moravska Slavia Brno 16.
KK Moravska Slavia Brno - TJ Sokol Husovice 17.
TJ Valasské Mezirici - KK Moravska Slavia Brno 18.
TJ Banik Sttibro Klokani - KK Moravska Slavia Brno 19.
KK Moravska Slavia Brno - SKK Vrchlabi 20.
TJ Centropen Dacice - KK Moravska Slavia Brno 21.
KK Moravska Slavia Brno - SKK Rokycany 22.

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



TJ Banik Stribro Klokani

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

09:30
15:00
09:30
10:00
09:30
15:30
09:30
09:30
15:00
09:30

TJ Banik Stribro Klokani - KK Slavoj Praha

Sokol Kolin - TJ Banik SthQro Klokani

TJ Banik Stribro Klokani - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod

TJ Sokol Luhacovice - TJ Banik Sttibro Klokani

TJ Banik Sttibro Klokani - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc
TJ Sokol Husovice - TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani

TJ Banik Sttibro Klokani - KK Moravska Slavia Brno

SKK Vrchlabi - TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani
TJ Banik Sttibro Klokani - TJ Centropen Dacice

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



SKK Vrchlabi

10.01.15 so 15:00 SKK Vrchlabi - SKK Rokycany 13. kolo
17.01.15 so 10:00 KK Slavoj Praha - SKK Vrchlabi 14. kolo
31.01.15 so 15:00 SKK Vrchlabi - Sokol Kolin 15. kolo
07.02.15 so 15:00 Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - SKK Vrchlabi 16. kolo
21.02.15 so 15:00 SKK Vrchlabi - TJ Sokol Luhacovice 17. kolo
28.02.15 so 14:00 Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - SKK Vrchlabi 18. kolo
07.03.15 so 15:00 SKK Vrchlabi - TJ Sokol Husovice 19. kolo
21.03.15 so 10:00 KK Moravska Slavia Brno - SKK Vrchlabi 20. kolo
28.03.15 so 15:00 SKK Vrchlabi - TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani 21. kolo
11.04.15 so 09:30 TJ Valasské Mezifi¢i - SKK Vrchlabi 22. kolo



TJ Centropen Dacice

10.01.15 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice - T] Valasské Mezifici 13. kolo
17.01.15 so 13:30 SKK Rokycany - TJ Centropen Dacice 14. kolo
31.01.15 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice - KK Slavoj Praha 15. kolo
07.02.15 so 15:00 Sokol Kolin - TJ Centropen Dacice 16. kolo
21.02.15 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod 17. kolo
28.02.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Luhacovice - TJ Centropen Dacice 18. kolo
07.03.15 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc 19. kolo
21.03.15 so 15:30 TJ Sokol Husovice - TJ Centropen Dacice 20. kolo
28.03.15 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice - KK Moravska Slavia Brno 21. kolo
11.04.15 so 09:30 TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani - TJ Centropen Dacice 22. kolo
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SKK Rokycany

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

15:00
13:30
13:30
10:00
13:30
15:00
13:30
14:00
13:30
10:00

SKK Vrchlabi - SKK Rokycany

SKK Rokycany - TJ Centropen Dacice

KK Slavoj Praha - SKK Rokycany

SKK Rokycany - Sokol Kolin

Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - SKK Rokycany
SKK Rokycany - TJ Sokol Luhacovice

Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - SKK Rokycany
SKK Rokycany - TJ Sokol Husovice

KK Moravska Slavia Brno - SKK Rokycany

-1t =

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



KK Slavoj Praha

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

09:30
10:00
14:00
10:00
10:00
15:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
15:30

TJ Banik Stribro Klokani - KK Slavoj Praha
KK Slavoj Praha - SKK Vrchlabi

TJ Centropen Dacice - KK Slavoj Praha
KK Slavoj Praha - SKK Rokycany

Sokol Kolin - KK Slavoj Praha

KK Slavoj Praha - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod

TJ Sokol Luhacovice - KK Slavoj Praha

KK Slavoj Praha - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc
TJ Sokol Husovice - KK Slavoj Praha
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



Sokol Kolin

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
13:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:00

KK Moravska Slavia Brno - Sokol Kolin

Sokol Kolin - TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani

SKK Vrchlabi - Sokol Kolin

Sokol Kolin - TJ Centropen Dacice

SKK Rokycany - Sokol Kolin

Sokol Kolin - KK Slavoj Praha

Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - Sokol Kolin
Sokol Kolin - TJ Sokol Luhacovice

Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc - Sokol Kolin

- 13- —

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



SKK Nachod

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

15:30
15:00
09:30
15:00
14:00
15:00
10:00
15:00
15:00
10:00

TJ Sokol Husovice - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod
Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - KK Moravska Slavia Brno
TJ Banik Stfibro Klokani - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod
Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - SKK Vrchlabi

TJ Centropen Dacice - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod
Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - SKK Rokycany

KK Slavoj Praha - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod

Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - Sokol Kolin

Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod - TJ Valasské Mezifici

TJ Sokol Luhacovice - Cerveny Kostelec - SKK Nachod
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



avIvry

10.01.15 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice - T] Valasské Mezifici 13. kolo
17.01.15 so 09:30 TJ Valasské Mezifici - Hanacky kuzelkarsky klub Olomouc 14. kolo
31.01.15 so 13:30 SKK Rokycany - TJ] Valasské Mezirici 15. kolo
07.02.15 so 09:30 TJ Valasské Mezifici - TJ Sokol Husovice 16. kolo
21.02.15 so 10:00 KK Slavoj Praha - TJ Valasské Mezifici 17. kolo
28.02.15 so 09:30 TJ Valasské Mezirici - KK Moravska Slavia Brno 18. kolo
07.03.15 so 15:00 Sokol Kolin - TJ Valasské Mezifici 19. kolo
21.03.15 so 09:30 TJ Valasské Mezifici - TJ Banik Stribro Klokani 20. kolo
28.03.15 so 15:00 SKK Nachod - TJ Valasské Mezifici 21. kolo
11.04.15 so 09:30 TJ Valasské Mezifi¢i - SKK Vrchlabi 22. kolo

Zpracoval: Kupa Jaroslav, Dukovanska 834, 674@&bit,
B ZAMESTNANI: 5611026908 MOBIL: 724677879
e-mail:jaroslav.kupa@kuzelky.cAkupaja@trnet.cz
Aktualni vysledky najdete na webovych strankdwtp://www.kuzelky.cz
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